HEB17400
12
A B C D E F G H J K
NEXT SHEET SHEET
RITNINGS NR./DRAWINGREVISION/ISSUE
DATUM/DATERITAD AV/DRAWN BY
SIGN
CG 250902
shown or distributed without our written permission.
Electricalbox TF 18EL E
ARTIKELNR./
ARTICLE NO.
HEB17400
MÄRKSTRÖM/
CURRENT RATING
32 A
Märkst röm
Art ikelNr.
Övr igt
Övr igt
Övr igt
TYPBETECKNI NGThis drawing is property of El-Björn. May not be copied,
CEE-OUTLETS
3-POLE
16A 32A 63A 125A
CEE 2125CEE 263CEE 232
SCHUKO OUTLETS
16A
Schuko
SPÄNNING/
VOLTAGE
400 V
Spänning
CEE-OUTLETS
5-POLE/400V
16A 32A 63A 125A
CEE 4125CEE 463CEE 432
JFB/RCD/RCBO
0,01A 0,03A
JFB 30mA JFB 100mA
CEE-OUTLETS
4-POLE
16A 32A 63A 125A
CEE 3125CEE 363CEE 332
JFB 300mA
0,3A 0,5A
JFB 500mA JFB VARI ABLE
JFB 10mA
CEE 316
CEE 416
CEE 216
0,1A
Variable
JFB/RCD/RCBO
VIKT/WEIGHT
kg
VI KT
MEASURING
EQUIPMENT
St römt raf oplat s
CURR.-
TRAFO-
SPACE
Mät arplat s
FAST ANSLUTNING/
FIXED CONNECTIONS
<125A >125A
ENERGY-
METER-
SPACE
Fast  >125AFast  <125A
A
L1
N
L3
L2
CEE 432-6
6
X
L1 L2 L3 N PE
5
6
3
4
K1
1H
1
2
5
6
3
4
K2
1J
1
2
1 2
3 4
5 6
13 14
1B
1B
1B
A1
A2
K1
HEATING
9kW
GT1
C1
8µF
C2
8µF
1 2
3 4
5 6
13 14
1C
1C
1C
A1
A2
K2
HEATING
9kW
2,5 2,5
1
2
0 1 2 3
S01
S1
0 - OFF
1 - FAN
2 - FAN + 9kW
3 - FAN + 18kW
L1X0
L2 L3 N PE
X1 X2
X3 X4
X5
1L 2L N PE 1L 2L N PE
1L 2L N PE 1L 2L N PE
1L 2L N PE
HEB17400
2
A B C D E F G H J K
NEXT SHEET SHEET
RITNINGS NR./DRAWINGREVISION/ISSUE
DATUM/DATERITAD AV/DRAWN BY
SIGN
CG 250902
shown or distributed without our written permission.
Electricalbox TF 18EL E
ARTIKELNR./
ARTICLE NO.
HEB17400
MÄRKSTRÖM/
CURRENT RATING
32 A
Märkst röm
Art ikelNr.
Övr igt
Övr igt
Övr igt
TYPBETECKNI NGThis drawing is property of El-Björn. May not be copied,
CEE-OUTLETS
3-POLE
16A 32A 63A 125A
CEE 2125CEE 263CEE 232
SCHUKO OUTLETS
16A
Schuko
SPÄNNING/
VOLTAGE
400 V
Spänning
CEE-OUTLETS
5-POLE/400V
16A 32A 63A 125A
CEE 4125CEE 463CEE 432
JFB/RCD/RCBO
0,01A 0,03A
JFB 30mA JFB 100mA
CEE-OUTLETS
4-POLE
16A 32A 63A 125A
CEE 3125CEE 363CEE 332
JFB 300mA
0,3A 0,5A
JFB 500mA JFB VARI ABLE
JFB 10mA
CEE 316
CEE 416
CEE 216
0,1A
Variable
JFB/RCD/RCBO
VIKT/WEIGHT
kg
VI KT
MEASURING
EQUIPMENT
St römt raf oplat s
CURR.-
TRAFO-
SPACE
Mät arplat s
FAST ANSLUTNING/
FIXED CONNECTIONS
<125A >125A
ENERGY-
METER-
SPACE
Fast  >125AFast  <125A
B*
PositionPC. Description Type Manufacturer Article No.Data. E-nr. (SE)
2 C1-C2 Soler & PalauCondenser 230V, 8uF
1 GT1 EGO 137336Thermostat 55.13002.490 8-32° C ±3°
1 X Mennekes 391Panel Mounted Inlet CEE 432-6 32A, 400V, IP44
KL3002122520801400
2 K1-K2 Schneider Electric LC1KO910M7Contactor Tesys K 9A, 230V, 3P
1 S1 OEM Electronics 17060Switch 4-Position 16/10A
1 X0 Schneider Electric NSYTRV42Terminal Linergy 4mm², Grey
3 X0 Schneider Electric NSYTRV62Terminal Linergy 6mm², Grey
1 X0 Schneider Electric NSYTRV62BLTerminal Linergy 6mm², Blue
1 X0 Schneider Electric NSYTRV62PETerminal Linergy 6mm², Yellow/Green
1 X0 Schneider Electric NSYTRV42PETerminal Linergy 4mm², Yellow/Green
5 X1-X5 Schneider Electric NSYTRV42PETerminal Linergy 4mm², Yellow/Green